
2021 - 2022 Season Timeline *****REVISED*****

So
cc

er
,  

   
   

 
V

ol
le

yb
al

l, 
   

   
 

Fl
ag

 F
oo

tb
al

l

W
in

te
r 

Ba
sk

et
ba

ll

Tr
ac

k

Ba
se

ba
ll,

 
So

ft
ba

ll

**
Su

m
m

er
 

Ba
sk

et
ba

ll*
*

Registration Open 7/18/21 10/3/21 1/23/22 1/23/22 5/31/22

Registration Close 8/15/21 10/31/21 2/13/22 2/20/22 6/23/22

Practice Start Date 8/16/21 11/2/21 2/14/22 2/21/22

Zone Commitment 8/17/21 11/2/21 2/21/22 2/22/22

City Commitment 8/18/21 11/3/21 3/14/22 2/23/22

Final Rosters Due 9/9/21 12/2/21 2/25/22 3/24/22

Season Starts* 9/10/21 12/3/21 2/26/22 3/25/22 7/13/22

Add Deadline 9/23/21 12/16/21 2/21/22 4/7/22 7/19/22

Drop/Replace Deadline 10/7/21 1/13/22 4/28/22

Last Day to                  

Request Audit
10/17/21 1/23/22 5/8/22

Regular Season Ends 10/31/21 2/6/22 5/22/22 8/7/22

Zone Playoffs
11/2/21 - 

11/7/21

2/8/22 - 

2/13/22

Zone Decides 

Meet Date**

5/24/22 - 

5/29/22

City Tournament
11/9/21 - 

11/14/21

2/15/22 - 

2/20/22

3/19/22 - 

3/20/22

5/31/22 - 

6/5/22

8/10/2022 - 

8/14/2022

Holy Days of Obligation/   

No Play Dates

Other important Dates

** Zones have from 2/26/22 - 03/12/22 to host their meets. The City Track Meet will be held on 3/19 or 3/20

NOTE: There will be 1 cheer season (Winter) and 1 showcase - possible weekend of 2/26/2022

 

8/15 Assumption of Mary, 11/1 All Saints, 11/6 Assembly (games can start at 2pm), 

12/8 Immaculate Conception, 12/24 - 12/26 Christmas, 12/31 - 1/2 Solemnity of Mary 

& New Years, 3/2 Ash Wednesday, 4/11 - 4/17 Holy Week  

11/25 Thanksgiving,  3/14-3/18 Spring Break, 4/10 Palm Sunday 


