The Longin Original	2021 - 2022 Season Timeline *****REVISED*****				
TO TO	So To the operation of	Mondo de la como de la	No.	ilia so	**************************************
Registration Open	7/18/21	10/3/21	1/23/22	1/23/22	5/31/22
Registration Close	8/15/21	10/31/21	2/13/22	2/20/22	6/23/22
Practice Start Date	8/16/21	11/2/21	2/14/22	2/21/22	
Zone Commitment	8/17/21	11/2/21	2/21/22	2/22/22	
City Commitment	8/18/21	11/3/21	3/14/22	2/23/22	
Final Rosters Due	9/9/21	12/2/21	2/25/22	3/24/22	
Season Starts*	9/10/21	12/3/21	2/26/22	3/25/22	7/13/22
Add Deadline	9/23/21	12/16/21	2/21/22	4/7/22	7/19/22
Drop/Replace Deadline	10/7/21	1/13/22		4/28/22	
Last Day to Request Audit	10/17/21	1/23/22		5/8/22	
Regular Season Ends	10/31/21	2/6/22		5/22/22	8/7/22
Zone Playoffs	11/2/21 - 11/7/21	2/8/22 - 2/13/22	Zone Decides Meet Date**	5/24/22 - 5/29/22	
City Tournament	11/9/21 - 11/14/21	2/15/22 - 2/20/22	3/19/22 - 3/20/22	5/31/22 - 6/5/22	8/10/2022 - 8/14/2022
Holy Days of Obligation/ No Play Dates	8/15 Assumption of Mary, 11/1 All Saints, 11/6 Assembly (games can start at 2pm), 12/8 Immaculate Conception, 12/24 - 12/26 Christmas, 12/31 - 1/2 Solemnity of Mary & New Years, 3/2 Ash Wednesday, 4/11 - 4/17 Holy Week				
Other important Dates	11/25 Thanksgiving, 3/14-3/18 Spring Break, 4/10 Palm Sunday				

Other important Dates

11/25 Thanksgiving, 3/14-3/18 Spring Break, 4/10 Palm Sunday

** Zones have from 2/26/22 - 03/12/22 to host their meets. The City Track Meet will be held on 3/19 or 3/20

NOTE: There will be 1 cheer season (Winter) and 1 showcase - possible weekend of 2/26/2022